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ISSUED BY: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President Rates and Regulatory Economics, Rochester, New York

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 8 (Cont’d)

LARGE GENERAL SERVICE - TIME-OF-USE RATE

DELIVERY CHARGES:
The following charges are applicable to a customer taking service under this Service Classification.

Effective Date
07/01/16 05/01/17 05/01/18

Customer Charge: (per
month)
Secondary
Primary
Sub Transmission-Industrial
Sub Transmission-
Commercial
Transmission
Substation

$763.33
$961.76
$1797.38
$1737.64

$3151.94
$1703.53

$809.20
$1019.63
$1905.31
$1840.34

$3344.03
$1803.53

$863.89
$1088.64
$2034.02
$1962.80

$3573.11
$1922.78

Demand Charge: All kW, per kW of billing demand

Secondary
Primary
Subtransmission – Industrial
Submission – Commercial
Transmission
Substation

$13.46
$13.08
$8.60
$9.35
$8.25
$8.48

$14.22
$13.82
$9.09
$9.88
$8.73
$8.97

$15.13
$14.71
$9.68

$10.51
$9.31
$9.55

Received: 06/30/2016 Status: CANCELLED

Effective Date: 07/01/2016

Cancelled by 12 Rev. Leaf No. 195 Effective 07/16/2018


