Effective Date: 07/01/2016

PSC No: 19 - Electricity Rochester Gas and Electric Corporation Initial Effective Date: July 1, 2016 Issued in compliance with Order in Case 15-E-0285, dated June 15, 2016 Leaf No. 195 Revision: 11 Superseding Revision: 9

SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 8 (Cont'd)

LARGE GENERAL SERVICE - TIME-OF-USE RATE

DELIVERY CHARGES:

The following charges are applicable to a customer taking service under this Service Classification.

	Effective Date		
	07/01/16	05/01/17	05/01/18
Customer Charge: (per			
month)			
Secondary	\$763.33	\$809.20	\$863.89
Primary	\$961.76	\$1019.63	\$1088.64
Sub Transmission-Industrial	\$1797.38	\$1905.31	\$2034.02
Sub Transmission-	\$1737.64	\$1840.34	\$1962.80
Commercial			
Transmission	\$3151.94	\$3344.03	\$3573.11
Substation	\$1703.53	\$1803.53	\$1922.78
Demand Charge: All kW, per kW of billing demand			
Secondary	\$13.46	\$14.22	\$15.13
Primary	\$13.08	\$13.82	\$14.71
Subtransmission – Industrial	\$8.60	\$9.09	\$9.68
Submission – Commercial	\$9.35	\$9.88	\$10.51
Transmission	\$8.25	\$8.73	\$9.31
Substation	\$8.48	\$8.97	\$9.55

ISSUED BY: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President Rates and Regulatory Economics, Rochester, New York